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5 |Tippawan Sukjairungwattana Thavornwattanay_w@su.ac.th Education
6 |Kittisak Sriwongsa sriwongsa_k@silpakorn.edu Education
7 |Pairoj Pasuwan pasuwan_p@su.ac.th Education
8 |Pramote Khuwijitjaru khuwijitjaru_p@su.ac.th Engineer
9 [Nattawut Tharawadee tharawadee_n@su.ac.th Engineer
10 [Nattawut Chaiyut chaiyut_n@su.ac.th Engineer

11

Preeyaporn Muenratch

muenratch_p@silpakorn.edu

Faculty of Arts

12

boriphat kijjabuncha

kitiabuncha_b@su.ac.th

Information and
Communication

13

Laknara Chandraramya

Chandraramya_L@silpakorn.edu

Information and
Communication

14

Witchakorn Suansong

suansong_w@su.ac.th

Information and
Communication

15

Porsit Chaimanee

chaimanee_p@su.ac.th

Information and
Communication

16 |Theerathorn Panomtham panomtham_t@silpakorn.edu International College
17 |Rachakorn Wachirasirodom wachirasirodom_a@su.ac.th Management

18 |Thadathibesra Phuthong phuthong_t@silpakorn.edu Management

19 [Juthathip Suphanklang suphanklang_j@su.ac.th Pharmacy

20 |Verayuth Lertnattee lertnattee_v@silpakorn.edu Pharmacy

21 [Kristsana Seepanomwan seepanomwan_k@su.ac.th Science

22 |Suchitra Adulkasem adulkasem_s@su.ac.th Science
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Similarity| 0% 1-24% | 25-49% | 50-74% |[75-100%
Number Account Name Last Name First Name E-Mail Submissions
Reports | Similarity | Similarity | Similarity | Similarity | Similarity
1 Faculty of Science wanichacheva nantanit wanichacheva.nantanit@gmail.com 1 1 0 0 1 0 0
2 Faculty of Pharmacy2 Limmatvapirat |Sontaya limmatvapirat_s@su.ac.th 2 2 0 0 2 0 0
3 Research Innovation and Noipitak Watcharee |noipitak w@su.ac.th 67 66 0 28 11 6 18
Creativity Administration Office P prak_ R
a4 Faculty of Pharmacy?2 Patrojanasophon [Prasopchai  [patrojanasophon_p@su.ac.th 15 14 0 10 4 0 0
5 Faculty of Engineer Kiatkittipong Worapon kiatkittipong_w@su.ac.th 7 7 0 3 4 0 0
6 Faculty of Management Siricharoen Waralak siricharoen_w2@su.ac.th 1 1 0 1 0 0 0
7 Library-SUS Wechagarn Patcharee wechagarn_p@silpakorn.edu 1 1 0 1 0 0 0
8 Faculty of Pharmacy?2 Phaechamud Thawatchai [phaechamud_t@su.ac.th 1 1 0 0 1 0 0
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Status for account #111417 Silpakorn University

this account's applicable student limit: 300

enrolled students in this account: 90

total enrolled students in all applicable accounts: 90
available enrolled students: 210

Product Status Giving account

#111417 Silpakorn University

OriginalityCheck Active J
phoungsuwan_s@silpakorn.edu

PeerMark Inactive --
Online Grading Inactive -
Grade book Inactive --

Partner Integrations Inactive -

Start

20-Dec-

2019

End

20-Dec-
2020



	1 รายงานสถิติการบริการทางวิชาการ(แยกตามวิทยาเขต) 07-63
	2 การยืมสารสนเทศ-ตามคณะ 07-63
	3 รายงานสถิติการบริการทางวิชาการ(แผนภูมิ) ประจำเดือน 07-63
	4 ข้อมูลนักศึกษาที่ลงทะเบียน 07-63
	5 กราฟข้อมูลนักศึกษาที่ลงทะเบียน 07-63
	6 ตารางการใช้ฐานข้อมูลออนไลน์ 07-63

